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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Amy Aplin
Madeline Johnson
Emily Anderson
Nicolette Vangelder
Abigail Dvorak-Peat
Kennedy Trofimoff
Alyssa Turnquist
Brooklyn Deruyter
Alisa Comber
Kate Storm

Haley Kenevan
Mary Breuer
Alyssa Ratzmann
Alix C. Walker
Braxton Deruyter
Olena Walker
Rachel Vande Voort
Claire b. Gurican
Lilly Helminger
Katie Neubauer
Ellen Darmstadter
Jen Mcdonald
Willow L. Bland
Jennifer Donze
Allison Broullire
Leah Eiring

Leah Egeberg
Elizabeth Tennant
Rhyan Rodriguez
Elizabeth Stutz
Sophia Katers
Annie Farley
Samantha Butler
Maria Badalamenti
Delaney Carlson
Kate Le Cloux
Paige Kittelson
Mckensi Drew
Hailey L. Greeninger
Kori L. Konkol
Reece Becker
Sydney Carpenter
Reese Koning
Sylvia Case

Shiloh Buckman

Points
453.5
412.0
355.0
305.5
305.0
304.5
259.0
2495
227.0
2255
225.0
222.0
203.5
202.5
197.0
162.0
161.0
148.0
138.0
134.5
132.5
131.0
122.5
116.5
114.0
114.0
114.0
111.0
110.0
110.0
109.0
106.0
104.5

99.0
97.5
96.5
96.0
93.0
92.0
92.0
90.0
89.5
86.5
86.5
85.0



Avery Ferracci
Leena Stessman
Sydney Arnold
Ella Holtmeier
Grace Ehmke
Jamie Bebo
Mariela Staab
Elizabeth Vandeveer
Valerie M. Gragert
Rachel Strong
Kathleen Knutson
Kristin Knechtges
Gina K. Vlahos
Willa N. Page
Esther Merryfield
Mckenzie Clark
Samantha Hanson
Morgan Peterson
Grace Gentz
Addison Parins
Briley Deruyter
Katie Ripple
Stella Goldman
Olivia Kenkel
Astrid Skarsten
Lyla Nagle

Henry Hope
Janine Weatherby

Francesca Badalamenti

Bailey Faust
Avry Logeman
Erin O'Bbrien
Amanda Nagle
Jocelyn S. Silta
Georgia Lisi
Erica Storm

Bailey Paige Anderson

Tess Culp

Donna Heiser
Elizabeth Siepmann
Norah Kovar

Olivia L. Joyce
Ansley Hankins
Jericho Michels
Ella Maine

Claire B. Mcafee
Andrea Lovett

Kelli Payne

Quinn Kilbane
Sherry Davis
Emmalene Lenzner
Cynthia Smith
Sulhee Bzdusek

82.5
82.5
78.0
78.0
78.0
76.0
75.0
74.0
74.0
73.0
72.5
72.0
71.5
71.0
70.5
68.0
67.0
65.5
65.0
64.5
62.5
62.0
61.0
61.0
60.5
60.0
59.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
56.0
56.0
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0
53.0
52.0
52.0
51.0
51.0
49.5
49.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
46.5
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.0
44.0
44.0



Megan Swiertz
Diana Ulmer
Aislinn O'Ddwyer
Ellie Weesner
Lindsay Gratz
Nora Huseth
Lauren Culp
Annabelle Duff
Marcia Sengstock
Amanda Zimmermann
Sophia I. Shelton
Masynn Sporcic
Abigail Corso
Trinity Miller
Maralee Olson
Abby Duff

Kiera Fisher
Claire G. Jensen
Olivia Sanders
Grace Pawlowski
Kayla Kintzele
Carly Meyer
Desariah Barrett
Hannah Ehr

Ava Kindell
Lauryn Lewicki
Anna Koning
Emily Glaubitz
Kalyn Horst
Rebecca Hempel

Madalynn C. Vande Boom

Bella Schwoegler
Patrick Saxton
Ryanna Dowling
Piper Nelson
Charlize Steinman
Bella Moore

Arie L. Jeans
Madisson Walker
Claire Goetschkes
Grace Steinman
Elizabeth Young
Coco Lisi

Hailey Nelson

Patti Dawson
Kathleen M. Caya
Nicole M. Aderholdt
Audrey Timm
Maizie Sayles
Cheyenne Johnson
Lily G. Hoefling
Lauren Zeising
Liam Faulconbridge

43.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
34.5
34.0
34.0
32.5
32.5
31.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
24.5
24.5
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.0
23.0
23.0
22.0
22.0
22.0



Liberty Weiher
Jean Nowlan
Michelle Jensen
Mercedes Cullen
Skylar Bartz

Jaden J. Berhow
Cassidy Tenhundfeld
Mckenzie Neisius
Julia Slusarek

Isla S. Salazar

Ella E. Wever
Katherine Schmidt
Sara Weiss

Carol C. Olson
Molly Ramirez
Jaelynn Johnson
Madeline Baltz
Kristin L. Jungbluth
Edna B. Wilson
Erin Hull
Dominique Hoban
Laura Virshek

Ella Kachelski
Melissa Cusumano
Audrey Mcculloh
Stephanie Perez
William Burtard
Sara M. Shea
Cheyenne Luebbe
Hailey Sadowski
Harriet Macmillan
Magdalena B. Reese
Erica Storm
Bonnie Whyte
Chloe Slowikowski
Kelly A Cobb
Nicole Hall

Sadie Schmid
Michelle M. Pazdernik
Alexis Schliepp
Georgie Johnson
Mary Roskens
Kallie Jo Karelis
Allison L. Dahlin
Charlotte Gettelman
Aubrey Belek

Zoe Shannon
Lindsay Affeld
Jessica Kupser
Cecilia J. Makari
Yvette A. Heintzelman
Maura Freshour
Madison Corey

22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
18.5
18.0
18.0
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

8.0

7.5

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0



Taylor Trecek

Grace Sandretti

Martin Prieto

Victoria Anderson

Erin N. Icenogle
Lauren Erickson
Hayley S. Kolar
Maeve Curry

Paisley M. Tesch
Mikayla Clarke
Meagan Parkins

Anna Lampereur
Jules Morgan
Brooklyn Anderson
Analisa Wirt

Karen Hester
Elizabeth Olafson

Levi Dulmes

Leianna Shortess
Michaela Holmes
Liliana Damico
Abbigail Froelich
Mckenna L. Calabrese
Elaine West

Alicia M. Schroeder-Haag
Anastasia Wingenbach



